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OEM Reference

RENAULT 6025308764
RENAULT 7701204222
VOLVO 8472232

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

ATE
BUDWEG CALIPER
CARDONE
DRI

DRI

DRI

RE-EX

UBD

BENDIX
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
DELPHI
DELPHI
FRIESEN

FTE

CEF

RE-EX

0986474175
0986474175
1301213980
213980
27130011263
342495
387691
4206500
4206500010
4206500110
50600137
54033
6941708
870056000
870056001
870056004
870056007
8AC355382161
8AC355382161
BC9572R
BHR211E
BHR211E
CA1538R
CA1538R
DC72495
F68063
F68063
LC3064
LC3064
QBS3474
RX369808A0
SCA4049
TCA2394
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